
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
14 
27 
42 
2 
8 

90 
6 

16 
61 
49 
10 
56 
18 

Name 
Lucas Ståhle 
Elvin Olsson 
Elliot Edman 
Vilma Sjöström 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Jason Carlsson 
Albin Sixtensson 
Caspian Knudsen 
Oskar Davidsson 
Albin Håkansson 

Nat/State Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

11.421 
19.108 
19.216 
19.390 
20.194 
20.348 
20.606 
22.867 
23.117 
32.191 
32.209 
40.369 

Best Tm 
57.069 
59.646 

1:01.352 
1:00.750 
1:00.770 
1:01.816 
1:01.351 
1:01.370 
1:01.289 
1:02.202 
1:03.180 
1:04.622 
1:05.875 

Club 
MAK 
Falkenberg 
Växjö 
Borås 
Växjö MS 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 
KKK 
Falkenberg 
Falkenberg 
HBGKK 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

11.421 

Avg. Speed 

64,931 

Best Lap Tm 

57.069 

Best Speed 

66,299 

Best Lap by 

14 - Lucas Ståhle 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Heat B-D 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:26:04 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 13:24 


