

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat B-D

2025-05-04 13:24

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:26:04

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	14	Lucas Stähle		4		57.069	MAK		
2	27	Elvin Olsson		4	11.421	59.646	Falkenberg		
3	42	Elliot Edman		4	19.108	1:01.352	Växjö		
4	2	Vilma Sjöström		4	19.216	1:00.750	Borås		
5	8	Vilgot Mossblad		4	19.390	1:00.770	Växjö MS		
6	90	Vilgot Nilsson		4	20.194	1:01.816	HBGKK		
7	6	Maximilian Nilsson		4	20.348	1:01.351	HBGKK		
8	16	Loah Ardenvik		4	20.606	1:01.370	KKK		
9	61	Jason Carlsson		4	22.867	1:01.289	Falkenberg		
10	49	Albin Sixtensson		4	23.117	1:02.202	Falkenberg		
11	10	Caspian Knudsen		4	32.191	1:03.180	HBGKK		
12	56	Oskar Davidsson		4	32.209	1:04.622	MAK		
13	18	Albin Håkansson		4	40.369	1:05.875	MAK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.421	64,931	57.069	66,299	14 - Lucas Stähle

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director